IDENTITY SYSTEM
A brand re-des ign pro ject
for  Pyr amid Hi l l  Scu lpture
Par k + Museum inc lud ing
a  new br and mar k and
ident i ty  system. The br and
explor at ion incorporates  a
s imple aesthet ic  that  in fuses

S i t e  A n a l y s i s  a n d  R e c o m m e n d a t i o n s
1
Signtype Codes
A1 - Entrance ID
A2 - Building ID
A3 - Sculpture ID
A4 - Trail ID
A5 - Parking ID
A6 - Zone ID
B1 - Highway Vehicular Directional
B2 - Park Vehicular Directional
B3 - Art Cart Directional
B4 - Trail Directional
C1 - Vehicular Regulatory
C2 - Art Cart Regulatory
C3 - Trail Regulatory
D1 - Park Rules / Hours / Pricing
D2 - Special Events
D3 - Map Kiosks
E1 - Sculpture
E2 - Horticulture
E3 - Park History
F1 - Donor Plaques
1' -0"
1 ' -0"
2 ' -0"
3 ' -0"
4 ' -0"
5 ' -0"
6 ' -0"
7 ' -0"
8 ' -0"
9 ' -0"
10 ' -0"
1  M I L E
P Y R A M I D  H I L L
SCULPTURE PARK + MUSEUM
B  2  P a r k  V e c h i c u l a r  D i r e c t i o n a l  ( a r r o w  a t  d e c i s i o n  p o i n t /
l i n e  c o n t i n u e s  a r o u n d  t h e  w h o l e  g a l l e r y  l o o p )
C 4  W a r n i n g  P e d e s t r a i n / Tr a i l
C r o s s i n g
A 1  S i g n  o n  R o u t e  1 2 8 A 1  E n t r a n c e  I D
PYRAMID HILL
SCULPTURE PARK + MUSEUM
S P E C I A L  E V E N T S
1' -0"
1 ' -0"
2 ' -0"
3 ' -0"
4 ' -0"
5 ' -0"
6 ' -0"
7 ' -0"
8 ' -0"
9 ' -0"
10 ' -0"
A 2  B u i l d i n g  I DB  2  P a r k  V e c h i c u l a r  D i r e c t i o n a l
E X I T
C E N T R A L   V A L L E Y
P A V I L I O N
OVERLOOK  H ILL
CENTRAL  VALLEY
NORTH WOODS
EAST  R IDGE
Parking
Restrooms